
 
1 2   Team Scores  
4  1   California 299  284       583  +7 
2  2   Colorado 296  290       586  +10 
1  3   Oregon State  295  296       591  +15 

T8  4   Indiana  304  288       592  +16 
7  5   Brigham Young 303  291       594  +18 
5  6   Washington 300  296       596  +20 

T8  7   Gonzaga  304  293       597  +21 
3  8   San Jose State  297  302       599  +23 
6  T9   San Francisco 302  300       602  +26 

T11  T9   Coastal Carolina 309  293       602  +26 
10  11   Pepperdine 307  296       603  +27 

T11  12   Colorado State  309  298       607  +31 
13  13   UC Davis 311  312       623  +47 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Hannah Suh  California  71  69       140  -4   
T13 2   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  74  67       141  -3   
T6 3   Brittany Fan  Colorado  72  70       142  -2   
T13 4   Marianne Li  California  74  69       143  -1   
T13 5   Bianca Pagdanganan  Gonzaga  74  70       144  E   
T6 T6   Hannah Swanson  Oregon State  72  73       145  +1   
T10 T6   Haley Nist  Oregon State  73  72       145  +1   
T13 T8   Esther Lee  Colorado  74  72       146  +2   
T6 T8   Ying Luo  Washington  72  74       146  +2   
T19 T8   Raychelle Santos  Gonzaga  75  71       146  +2   
T10 T8   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  73  73       146  +2   
T3 T8   Regina De Guzman  San Jose State  71  75       146  +2   
T25 T8   Malene Krolboll Hansen  Coastal Carolina  76  70       146  +2   
T13 T14   Charlotte Thomas  Washington  74  73       147  +3   
T10 T14   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  73  74       147  +3   
T51 T16   Alix Kong  Indiana  80  68       148  +4   
T32 T16   Camille Chevalier  Indiana  77  71       148  +4   
T19 18   Vanessa Ha  San Francisco  75  74       149  +5   
T19 T19   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  75  75       150  +6   
T6 T19   My Leander  San Jose State  72  78       150  +6   
T1 T19   Erin Harper  Indiana  70  80       150  +6   
T39 T19   Marie Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  78  72       150  +6   
T25 T19   Marthe Wold  California  76  74       150  +6   
T19 T19   Sarah Rhee  Washington  75  75       150  +6   
T19 T25   Mabel Wong  San Francisco  75  76       151  +7   
T25 T25   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  76  75       151  +7   
T46 T25   Barbora Bakova  Coastal Carolina  79  72       151  +7   
T19 T25   Alison Lillie  San Francisco  75  76       151  +7   
T46 T25   Lucia Gutierrez  California  79  72       151  +7   
T51 T25   Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  80  71       151  +7   
T25 T25   Allie Andersen  Colorado State  76  75       151  +7   
T39 T32   Sarah Archuleta  Colorado State  78  74       152  +8   
T32 T32   Pear Siriko  Indiana  77  75       152  +8   
T39 T32   Ciera Min  Gonzaga  78  74       152  +8   
T13 T32   Ashlee Pickerell  Oregon State  74  78       152  +8   
T3 T32   Betty Chen  UC Davis  71  81       152  +8   
T46 T32   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  79  73       152  +8   
T32 T32   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  77  75       152  +8   
T32 T39   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  77  76       153  +9   
T46 T39   Clementina Rodriguez  Washington  79  74       153  +9   
T51 T39   Emily Laskin *  San Francisco  80  73       153  +9   
T39 T39   Lea Garner  Brigham Young  78  75       153  +9   
T46 T39   Brooklyn Hocker  Brigham Young  79  74       153  +9   
T32 T39   Clare Sorensen  San Francisco  77  76       153  +9   

T51 T45   Ana Sanjuan  Indiana  80  74       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T45   Kimberly Liu *  San Francisco  80  74       154  +10   
T51 T45   Emelie Lundstrom  San Francisco  80  74       154  +10   
T51 T45   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  80  74       154  +10   
T32 T49   Allie Zech *  Colorado  77  78       155  +11   
T25 T49   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  76  79       155  +11   
T25 T49   Alex White  Brigham Young  76  79       155  +11   
T25 T52   Chelsea Saelee  Oregon State  76  80       156  +12   
T39 T52   Carly Childs  California  78  78       156  +12   
T60 T52   Pauline Loulier *  California  81  75       156  +12   
T39 T52   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  78  78       156  +12   
T63 T52   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  82  74       156  +12   
T51 T57   Gillian Vance  Colorado  80  77       157  +13   
T60 T57   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  81  76       157  +13   
T32 T57   Meiqi Gao  Gonzaga  77  80       157  +13   
T39 T57   Ally Zeng  UC Davis  78  79       157  +13   
T63 T57   Elisabeth Rau  Colorado State  82  75       157  +13   
T60 T62   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  81  77       158  +14   
66 T62   Fanny Johansson  San Jose State  84  74       158  +14   

T51 64   Bailey Cocca  Coastal Carolina  80  79       159  +15   
T63 65   Daniela Anastasi  UC Davis  82  80       162  +18   
68 66   Brianna Becker  Colorado State  87  76       163  +19   
67 67   Daniella Uy  Gonzaga  86  78       164  +20   
T1 -    Alexis Keating  Colorado  70  D       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 California +7 299 284 583

1 Hannah Suh -4 71 69 140
4 Marianne Li -1 74 69 143

T19 Marthe Wold +6 76 74 150
T25 Lucia Gutierrez +7 79 72 151
T52 Carly Childs +12 78 78 156

2 Colorado +10 296 290 586

3 Brittany Fan -2 72 70 142
T8 Esther Lee +2 74 72 146

T25 Natalie Vivaldi +7 80 71 151
T57 Gillian Vance +13 80 77 157

68 Alexis Keating -2 70 0 70

3 Oregon State +15 295 296 591

T6 Haley Nist +1 73 72 145
T6 Hannah Swanson +1 72 73 145

T32 Ashlee Pickerell +8 74 78 152
T32 Olivia Benzin +8 79 73 152
T52 Chelsea Saelee +12 76 80 156

4 Indiana +16 304 288 592

T16 Camille Chevalier +4 77 71 148
T16 Alix Kong +4 80 68 148
T19 Erin Harper +6 70 80 150
T32 Pear Siriko +8 77 75 152
T45 Ana Sanjuan +10 80 74 154

5 Brigham Young +18 303 291 594

2 Rose Huang -3 74 67 141
T19 Kendra Dalton +6 75 75 150
T39 Lea Garner +9 78 75 153
T39 Brooklyn Hocker +9 79 74 153
T49 Alex White +11 76 79 155

6 Washington +20 300 296 596

T8 Ying Luo +2 72 74 146
T14 Charlotte Thomas +3 74 73 147
T19 Sarah Rhee +6 75 75 150
T39 Clementina Rodriguez +9 79 74 153

7 Gonzaga +21 304 293 597

5 Bianca Pagdanganan E 74 70 144
T8 Raychelle Santos +2 75 71 146

T32 Ciera Min +8 78 74 152
T57 Meiqi Gao +13 77 80 157

67 Daniella Uy +20 86 78 164

8 San Jose State +23 297 302 599

T8 Regina De Guzman +2 71 75 146
T19 My Leander +6 72 78 150
T25 Elizabeth Schultz +7 76 75 151
T52 Abegail Arevalo +12 78 78 156
T62 Fanny Johansson +14 84 74 158

T9 San Francisco +26 302 300 602

18 Vanessa Ha +5 75 74 149
T25 Mabel Wong +7 75 76 151
T25 Alison Lillie +7 75 76 151
T39 Clare Sorensen +9 77 76 153
T45 Emelie Lundstrom +10 80 74 154

T9 Coastal Carolina +26 309 293 602

T8 Malene Krolboll Hansen +2 76 70 146
T19 Marie Lunackova +6 78 72 150
T25 Barbora Bakova +7 79 72 151
T49 Lena Schaeffner +11 76 79 155

64 Bailey Cocca +15 80 79 159

11 Pepperdine +27 307 296 603

T8 Marissa Chow +2 73 73 146
T32 Katherine Zhu +8 77 75 152
T39 Tatiana Wijaya +9 77 76 153
T45 Hira Naveed +10 80 74 154
T52 Patricia Wong +12 82 74 156

12 Colorado State +31 309 298 607

T14 Katrina Prendergast +3 73 74 147
T25 Allie Andersen +7 76 75 151
T32 Sarah Archuleta +8 78 74 152
T57 Elisabeth Rau +13 82 75 157

66 Brianna Becker +19 87 76 163

13 UC Davis +47 311 312 623

T32 Betty Chen +8 71 81 152
T57 Samantha Hutchison +13 81 76 157
T57 Ally Zeng +13 78 79 157
T62 Andrea Wong +14 81 77 158

65 Daniela Anastasi +18 82 80 162
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T39 Emily Laskin (San Francisco) 80 73 153

T45 Kimberly Liu (San Francisco) 80 74 154

T49 Allie Zech (Colorado) 77 78 155

T52 Pauline Loulier (California) 81 75 156
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